1                                    NFA020_6200760000_B04_21/04/08
Non-Isolated 20A SIP/SMT DC/DC Converters
VOLANT NFA020 Series
Features:
 Small size, minimal footprint – SMT/SIP package
 20A Output Current (all voltages)
 High Efficiency: up to 95%
 High reliability

VOLANT NFA020 Series
Safety Considerations
Ordering Information
Part Number Vin* Vout  Iout Enable Logic Pin Length
NFA0201500B0C 6.0V - 14.0V 0.75V – 5.0V 20A Negative 0.139"
NFA0201500S0C 6.0V - 14.0V  0.75V – 5.0V 20A Negative SMT
NFA0201501B0C 6.0V - 14.0V  0.75V – 5.0V 20A Positive 0.139"
NFA0201501S0C 6.0V - 14.0V  0.75V – 5.0V 20A Positive SMT
* An input voltage of 6.5 Volts is required for 5 Volt output at full load.
Label Information
Pin Length Option
B=0.139”
S=SMT
Enable Logic, 0 for –ve, 1 for +ve
VoutIout
Place Holder
Vout Range
F=Fixed
A=Adjustable
Vin (value or range)
C= 3.3V -5.0V
E= 8.3V-14V
F= 6.0V-14V
Non-Isolated Family
0 = Standard. (No PGood option)
P = Power Good Option
C = RoHS Compliant
N F A 0 2 0 1 5 0 0 B 0 – X C
X = Factory control character
      (not required when ordering)
The NFA series of converters are certified to IEC/EN/CSA/UL 60950.  If this product is built into information technology